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[OAMJMS] Editor Decision

2 messages

. . - L . . Sun, Apr 18,
Prof. Dr Mirko Spiroski via SFS - Journals (Scientific Foundation SPIROSKI - Journals), Skopje, 2021 at 11:49
Republic of Macedonia <noreply@publicknowledgeproject.org> I5M

Reply-To: "Prof. Dr Mirko Spiroski" <mspiroski@id-press.eu>
To: Mochamad Yusuf Alsagaff <yusuf_505@fk.unair.ac.id>, Kandita Arjani <kandita_arjani@yahoo.com>, Yudi Oktaviono
<yhoktaviono@yahoo.com>, Sondang Sitorus <jasmine.sitorus@gmail.com>

Mochamad Yusuf Alsagaff, Kandita Arjani, Yudi Oktaviono, Sondang Sitorus (Author):

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Open Access Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences,
"Primary PCI in Left Main STEMI and Cardiogenic Shock on Octogenarian Patient with Single Remaining Vessel",
Manuscript ID = OJS6032, submitted {$submission}

Our decision is to: Accept your revised manuscript for publication in OAMJMS.

SciRev (https://scirev.org/) offers you the possibility to share your experience with the scientific review process with
your colleagues (left search engine) and to select an efficient journal for submitting your manuscripts (right search
engine). Because we would like to increase the quality of the review process, please register and submit your
experience with the review process of your article published in Open Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences in the SciRev (https://scirev.org/questionnaire/macedonian-journal-of-medical-sciences/).

2 attachments

@ E-review alsagaff-oamjms-main-text.docx
1315K

@ B-alsagaff-oamjms-main-text.docx
1315K

mochamad yusuf <yusuf_505@fk.unair.ac.id> Mon, Apr 19, 2021 at 3:40 PM
To: Jasmine Sitorus <jasmine.sitorus@gmail.com>

M Yusuf Alsagaff, MD PhD

Acute Cardiac Care Division

Cardiology and Vascular Medicine Department
Airlangga University,

Surabaya-Indonesia

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Prof. Dr Mirko Spiroski via SFS - Journals (Scientific Foundation SPIROSKI - Journals), Skopje,
Republic of Macedonia" <noreply@publicknowledgeproject.org>

Date: 18 April 2021 23.49.13 GMT+7

To: Mochamad Yusuf Alsagaff <yusuf 505@fk.unair.ac.id>, Kandita Arjani
<kandita_arjani@yahoo.com>, Yudi Oktaviono <yhoktaviono@yahoo.com>, Sondang Sitorus
<jasmine.sitorus@gmail.com>
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